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Port Blair, dated the D2 August, 2017

MEMORANDUM

Sub : Final Seniority List of Executive Engineer (Ciwil), APWD as on
01-06-2017 — Reg. '

A provisional seniority list of Executive Engineer (Civil) was circulated
i for information to the all concerned vide this office letter No. VI-1/CE/
APWD/ES-1/2017/3814 (A) dated 05-07-2017 for furnishing the claim /
objection, if any within 30 days of issue of memorandum. ‘

The claims / objections received from the individuals have been
¢xamined with reference to the record and the final seniority list of
Executive Engineer (Civil) of APWD as on 01-06-2017 is hereby published.

Engiheer Officer
To Chief Engincer

Copy to:

I All Superintending Engineers, APWD, Port Blair for information please.
2. The Director, PRI for information please.

3. All Exccutive Engineers, under APWD for information.

4. The AE(Works), CE’s office, APWD, Port Blair for information.

5. The Confidential Cell, CE’s office, APWD, Port Blair for information.

6. Notice Board.
Copy also forwarded to :

3 / The EE (E&M) (Plg), CE’s Office, APWD, Port Blair with request to
\/. place the same in Website.

73 J12>7
Engineer Officer

To Chief -E@;ineqr/ ;
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FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(CIVIL)

Name

(2)

' Shri. Jose Mone. A

" Shri Tej Bahadur (ST)
 Shri. Harish Kumar

- Shri. Pushparaju

- Shri TK. Chandrasekharan

' Shri. Setish Chendra Nath
- ShriM. Chozhi
- Sinti Satita Devi

- OF APWD AS ON 01/06/2017

i Tech\nicalj
Qualifi-
cation i

3)
BE(C)
BE(C)
BE(C)

BE(C)
AMIE

BE(C)
DCE
BE (C)

Date of
Birth

4

| 03-07-1962

29-06-1967 |
10-11-1962

01-06-1964

15-05-1959

' 23-06-1960
15-11-1958
. 05-01-1962

Date of
entry in
service

(5)

| 06-03-1991

27-08-1990

10-04-1991

23041991
09-07-1979 |

18-08-1983

08-02-1979
04-02-1986

Date of
adhoc
appoint-
ment as
EE (Civil)

22-11-2002

26-06-2002

14-02-2003
03-07-2009 |

Date of
regular
appoint-
ment in the
post of

_EE(Civil

(6)

| 116-03-2005
16-03-2005 |
16-03-2005 |

'PERMT

e
PERMT

Temp./
PERMT

Date of
confir-
mation

(8)

10-04-1993

16-03-2005

31-12:2009 |

18-07-2011
21-03-2014
21-03-2014 |

PERMT

PERMT

PERMT

PERMT | 01-04-1988 -

V’L\)

23-04-1993
01-08-1982

01-04-1988

101-03-1982

Engineer Officer -

To Chi?&Engi‘ne(e/r

Remarks:
If any

o
106-03-1993



