No. VI-1/CE/PW/ES-I/2017/ १७३३
अंडमान तथा निकोबार प्रशासन
ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR ADMINISTRATION
मुख्य अभियंता का कार्यालय
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER
अंडमान लोक निर्माण विभाग
ANDAMAN PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
निर्माण भवन/NIRMAN BHAWAN

Port Blair, dated the 22 August, 2017

<u>MEMORANDUM</u>

Sub: Final Seniority List of Executive Engineer (Civil), APWD as on 01-06-2017 – Reg.

A provisional seniority list of Executive Engineer (Civil) was circulated for information to the all concerned vide this office letter No. VI-1/CE/APWD/ES-I/2017/3814 (A) dated 05-07-2017 for furnishing the claim / objection, if any within 30 days of issue of memorandum.

The claims / objections received from the individuals have been examined with reference to the record and the final seniority list of Executive Engineer (Civil) of APWD as on 01-06-2017 is hereby published.

Engineer Officer To Chief Engineer

Copy to:

- 1 All Superintending Engineers, APWD, Port Blair for information please.
- 2. The Director, PRI for information please.
- 3. All Executive Engineers, under APWD for information.
- 4. The AE(Works), CE's office, APWD, Port Blair for information.
- 5. The Confidential Cell, CE's office, APWD, Port Blair for information.
- 6. Notice Board.

Copy also forwarded to:

The EE (E&M) (Plg), CE's Office, APWD, Port Blair with request to place the same in Website.

Engineer Officer
To Chief Engineer

FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(CIVIL) OF APWD AS ON 01/06/2017

SI. No	Name	Technical Qualifi- cation	Date of Birth	Date of entry in service	Date of adhoc appoint- ment as EE (Civil)	Date of regular appoint- ment in the post of EE(Civil)	Temp./ PERMT	Date of confir- mation	Remarks If any
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)		(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
1	Shri. Jose Mone. A	BE(C)	03-07-1962	06-03-1991	22-11-2002	16-03-2005	PERMT	06-03-1993	
2	Shri Tej Bahadur (ST)	BE(C)	29-06-1967	27-08-1990	-	16-03-2005	PERMT	23-11-1996	
3	Shri. Harish Kumar	BE(C)	10-11-1962	10-04-1991	26-06-2002	16-03-2005	PERMT	10-04-1993	
4	Shri. Pushparaju	BE(C)	01-06-1964	23-04-1991	14-02-2003	16-03-2005	PERMT	23-04-1993	
5	Shri T.K. Chandrasekharan	AMIE	15-05-1959	09-07-1979	03-07-2009	31-12-2009	PERMT	01-08-1982	
6	Shri. Satish Chandra Nath	BE(C)	23-06-1960	18-08-1983	-	18-07-2011	PERMT	01-04-1988	
7	Shri M. Chozhi	DCE	15-11-1958	08-02-1979	-	21-03-2014	PERMT	01-03-1982	
8	Smti Sarita Devi	BE (C)	05-01-1962	04-02-1986	-	21-03-2014	PERMT	01-04-1988	

> . · · ·

State of the state of

(min) marking and (min)

Engineer Officer
To Chief Engineer